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CBSE/Training & Skill Edu./2020 Dated:06.01.2020 

 Notification: 08/2020 

                                                                     Notification 

 

Subject: Participation of CBSE Teachers in IC3 Regional Forums, 2020. 

 

IC3 (International Career & College Counselling Movement) is conducting a one day Regional 
Forum for the teachers & counsellors.  
 
Participation is free of cost and schools can register using the link given below at the centres 
mentioned: 
  

 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdJF46m00oc1LMWyAZ1q4kyQbF6J1txhNp_Xfl

p2ErL5i4yRg/viewform 

 

For any Further Information, please contact Mr.Ganesh Kohli at chair@ic3conference.com .  

 

 

    

       Dr.Biswajit Saha 

                                                                                                  Director (Training & Skill Edu.) 

  

 

 

 

 

City Date 

Aurangabad Friday, January 10, 2020 

Jaipur Saturday, January 11, 2020 

Pathankot Saturday, January 18, 2020 

Bhopal Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

Bhubaneswar Thursday, January 23, 2020 

Kathmandu Saturday, January 25, 2020 

Raipur Wednesday, January 29, 2020 

Ahmedabad Friday, January 31, 2020 

Gurugram/Delhi NCR Saturday, February 1, 2020 

Hyderabad Friday, February 7, 2020 

Bengaluru Saturday, February 8, 2020 

Pune Monday, February 10, 2020 

Ranchi Friday, February 14, 2020 

Trivandrum Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

Faridabad/Delhi NCR Saturday, April 11, 2020 

Varanasi Tuesday, April 14, 2020 

Coimbatore Thursday, April 16, 2020 

Chennai Saturday, April 18, 2020 

Mumbai Thursday, April 23, 2020 

Kolkata Saturday, April 25, 2020 

Chandigarh Saturday, May 9, 2020 

Guwahati Saturday, May 16, 2020 
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